# IDENTITY REPAIR, CREDIT AND IDENTITY MONITORING SERVICES FROM ANTHEM

Worried about identity theft? Rest easy, we've got you covered. Anthem has partnered with AllClear ID, a leading identity protection service, to help keep your personal information secure. This service is offered with our health plans **at no extra cost**.

Here's what you get:

#### **AllClear Identity Repair**

This benefit is available to all of our health plan members automatically — no enrollment required. If you ever become a victim of identity theft or are concerned there's a problem with your credit, AllClear will help you fix the issues and restore your information. **Just call AllClear ID at 1-855-227-9830**. They'll assign an investigator to be your guide and advocate, who will be there from start until finish.

### AllClear Credit and Identity Theft Monitoring

Sign up for this extra layer of protection at no extra charge. This offering helps you know what's going on with your credit activity. In addition to credit and identity theft monitoring, you'll get:

- Identity repair.
- An identity theft insurance policy (up to \$1 million).
- ChildScan for minors (databases are scanned to detect unauthorized use of a child's Social Security number).
- An annual credit score and credit report (on request).
- The ability to set, renew and remove 90-day fraud alerts on their credit file to help protect them from fraud.

## How do I get started?

To get all the great benefits of AllClear's credit and identity theft monitoring, just go to **anthemcares.allclearid.com** and submit your name and email address. Next, you'll get an email with a redemption code and instructions on how to create an online account. You'll provide your name, contact information, Social Security number and the redemption code. You can also sign up by calling 1-855-227-9830, Monday to Saturday, from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. Central.

# Want to know more?

Go to **anthemcares.allclearid.com** or call AllClear ID directly at **1-855-227-9830**, Monday to Saturday, from 8 a.m. to 8 p.m. Central.

Once you're enrolled, you'll get alerts when banks and creditors open new accounts in your name. You'll also be alerted if any of your personal information is reported by security professionals — including the Federal Bureau of Investigation (FBI). This includes your Social Security number, credit card numbers, bank account logins and more.

At any time, if something doesn't seem right, you can contact AllClear ID for help.

#### Extra security and more

To learn more about AllClear ID's identity theft insurance policy and the other protection services, or to add family members to your plan, visit **anthemcares.allclearid.com**.

On the All Clear ID website, you'll find an FAQ that will answer many of your questions and give you more details on each service. And you can rest easy knowing AllClear ID will never share your private information with third parties.



Anthem Blue Cross is the trade name of Blue Cross of California. Independent licensee of the Blue Cross Association. Anthem is a registered trademark of Anthem Insurance Companies, Inc. 111124CAMENABC Rev. 01/19